
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Leonard S. Villafranco

227

[1057860]

Submitted on:

1/2/2014 20:14:33 (eastern)

12/1/2013 12/31/2013
M12

X

County Court Judge, Group 4X

1282 SW Maplewood Drive

Port St Lucie, FL 34986

         100.00

           0.00

         100.00

         250.00

         114.00

           0.00

         114.00

           0.00

       3,452.00        2,451.08



Leonard S. Villafranco 227

12/1/2013 12/31/2013
1 1

DiBlasio, Jacob 
1972 Avon Park Drive
Port St. Lucie, FL 34952

I wine
merchant

IK contributi
on of
spirits at
election
kick-off
party.

12/11/2013

1

      $250.00

Griffin, John Kevin
1020 South 15th St.
Ft. Pierce, FL 34950

I attorney CH
12/4/2013

2

      $100.00



Leonard S. Villafranco 227

12/1/2013 12/31/2013
1 1

Main Street Fort Pierce,
Inc., 
122 A.E. Bakas Ave.
Fort Pierce, FL 34950

MOpolitical booth
at december
friday fest

12/6/2013

1

      $100.00

PNC Bank, 
Port St. Lucie, FL 

MOmerchant
fee

12/2/2013

2

       $14.00


